Note

1,3
1,7

2,3
2,7

3,3

3,7

Gesamt
Mundl. *

Durchfallquote:
Punktedurchschnitt:
Notendurchschnitt:

Anzahl
9
1

11
18
27
23
27
25
16
22
54
233

23,18%
51,03
3,30

Prozentual
3,86%
0,43%
4,72%
7,73%

11,59%
9,87%
11,59%
10,73%
6,87%
9,44%
23,18%

von
77
73
69
65
61
57
53
49
45
41

bis
100
76
72
68
64
60
56
52
48
44
40
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ml
ml1l3
m1,7
m2
w23
m2,7
m3
m3,3
3,7
ma

m5
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